
i-lift No.
Model
Capacity
Drum Size
Fork Opening

kg(lb.)

Fork Pockets
Net Weight kg(lb.) 49(107.8)

HK285B
364(800), Steel Drum 680(1500), Steel Drum 680(1500), Plastic Drum 364(800), Plastic Drum

Φ572mm (22.5”), 210L (55GAL) Φ580mm (22.8”), 210L (55GAL)

61(134.2) 65(143) 65(143) 65(143)

HK285A
17118031711801
HK285C

1711804
HK285D

1711805
HK285E

Φ500mm (20”), 120L (30GAL)

1711802

HK285A HK285C

HK285D HK285E

HK285E

Plastic Drum
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Plastic Drum

HK285CHK285A
HK285B

Plastic DrumSteel Drum


